SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6942 OF 2011

DIR.OF ACCOUNTS & ORS.CABINET SECT.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.K.KAPOOR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6943-6949 of 2011

(With office report on default)

Civil Appeal NO. 6950-6954 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 10/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.(N.P.)

> UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

None present. In the interest of justice further orders are deferred.

Stand over for four weeks.

(Hemalatha Mohan) Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna) Court Master

www.ecourtsindia.com